

## Dr. Ushma Kakkad Receives Certificate of Appreciation at Style Italiano Global Dental Conference

Dr. Ushma Kakkad recognized for her participation in a hands-on endodontics workshop at the Style Italiano Global Dental Conference 2025 in Mumbai.

SURAT, GUJARAT, INDIA, March 12, 2025 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Dr. Ushma Kakkad, an esteemed dental professional associated with Summirow Dental, has been awarded a Certificate of Appreciation for her active participation in the Style Italiano Global Dental Conference in India. The prestigious event, held from January 31 to February 2, 2025, at the Jio World Convention Centre, Mumbai, gathered leading dental experts from around the world to discuss advancements in

Style Italiano Global Dental Conference in INDIA

"Endodontics - Esthetic - Restorative"

CERTIFICATE OF APPRECIATION

This Certificate is proudly presented to

DR USHMA KAKKAD

For active participation during Hands-on workshop on Dam it Like A Pro - Dam it Right in A Minute!

by Dr. Shail Jaggi conducted at Style Italiano Global Dental Conference in INDIA

held on 31st Jan. to 2nd Feb. - 2025 at Jio World Convention Centre - Mumbai.

Dr. Walter Devoto

Founder of Style Italiano

Prof. Fabio Gorni
Founder of Style Italiano Endodontics

Dr. Ajay Bajaj
Organising Secretary

Workshop Mentor

Dr. Ushma Kakkad Receives Certificate of
Appreciation at Style Italiano Global Dental

endodontics, esthetics, and restorative dentistry.

Dr. Kakkad attended the hands-on workshop "Dam it Like a Pro – Dam it Right in a Minute!", led by renowned dental expert Dr. Shail Jaggi. This specialized training emphasized precision and efficiency in rubber dam placement, a crucial technique in modern dentistry for ensuring isolation during procedures.

Conference in India

The certificate was signed by industry pioneers, including:

- > Dr. Walter Devoto, Founder of Style Italiano
- >Prof. Fabio Gorni, Founder of Style Italiano Endodontics
- > Dr. Ajay Bajaj, Organizing Secretary
- > Dr. Shail Jaggi, Workshop Mentor

Summirow Dental is proud to have Dr. Ushma Kakkad as part of its team, continuously striving

for excellence and innovation in dental care. Her participation in this global event reaffirms Summirow's commitment to bringing world-class dental expertise to India.

For more information about Summirow Dental and its advanced dental treatments, visit Summirow.com.

Kaushal Kakkad
Summirow Dental PVT. LTD
+91 93777 77303
email us here
Visit us on social media:
Facebook
X
LinkedIn
Instagram
YouTube

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/793051054

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2025 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.